
CORRIGENDUM 
Reference to this ofOce Tender Notice . DA1/2016-17/43. dated 
26 02.2017 for the Scheme of 'Dissemination of Agricultural 
Information among tanning Community through Demonsirstion 
Plots and Farmers Reed Day, Electronic, & Print Media Phase-II" 
Directorate of Intormason. Agriculture Extensoon Smart Hyderabad. 
the Schedule tor issuance. 31.61/USSIC41 and opening of tender may be 
read as under 
I Issuance of Tinder dccurrers 174)220171c 074312017 11 10.00 am 
II ; ale of submission 07-03-2017 at 11 30 am. 
III Date of opening 07-03-2017 at 12.00 pm. 
Rif ARV No 7362017 

-44.?-10;14,Alfi 
INF-KRY No 859/2017 Say No to CorrupUon 

Director Information 
Agriculture Extension Sindh 

Hyderabad 

3) Scg'' • 

6 



• 

bistiga11elos if Asilaitural Intomianon among Wrung Conway Ihrosik 
Demointialion Plots and Farman, Feld 04, Elactionic 6 Prt9t Media Pluse-11.  

10,••; "POI  •16 	 a4‘,141.a.4 	-44qa•-.1z.l.o:anolb 
e.1,1,1,1i. IN FAIRY.No:/35,1017 	2642-2617 tub OM /0164 7/43 

•,,A.,....:‘,4fr,%,,:.4..#111x .1! :1"; 1:01.1  ....I 	41!,r 164: 

10e....07-03-201741S 17-02-2017 :.14..1,,..›asta. .441 .1 
11:30 e,...07-03•2017 :d.:v.:A..1 .II 

412:00,:x..07-03.2011 tut 	js• III 

DOWRY .No:859/ 201 7 

11111.1111=====.111116. 
6.;4„.. 

a/1144:4114 
8 3 9 8 	• 	 • — CMG) 



• 
• 

20 17t.54/  24.-P? 

4Z" 

2017„:426;2- 1e6 
di.4.4.141,4444.01..6 

2-4t1.0211$1.41?)414*:. • r 
r 

41%OP-4-C410:00 C07-0312011. 17.zeq-2017, 	 ( 
/)07-03-20176/ t.j"(110-L.), II:30,7 ...,..:5407-03-2oitird2..../ 

_412:00 

 

:':1 	I, 

 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

